
2017 Automobile Insurance Review  

Listing of Parties  

 

Party Representative 

Consumer Advocate 

Dennis Browne, Q.C 

Browne Fitzgerald Morgan & Avis 

Terrace on the Square, Level 2 

P.O. Box 23135 

St. John’s, NL  A1B 4J9 

Telephone:  709-724-3800  

E-mail: dbrowne@bfma-law.com 

 

Legal Counsel:  

Andrew Wadden 

E-mail: andrew@wphlaw.ca 

 

Atlantic Provinces Trial Lawyers Association 

Libby Kinghorne 

P.O. Box 2618 Central RPO 

Halifax, NS  B3J 3N5 

E-mail: libbykinghorne@aptla.ca 

  

Legal Counsel:  

Gittens & Associates 

Ernest Gittens, Solictor 

E-mail: egittens@gittenslaw.com  

 

Campaign to Protect Accident Victims 

Colin Feltham 

P.O. Box 5236 

St. John’s, NL  A1C 5W1 

E-mail: cfeltham@wrmmlaw.com  

 

Legal Counsel:   

Roebothan McKay Marshall 

Jerome Kennedy, Q.C. and Colin Feltham 

E-mail: cfeltham@wrmmlaw.com  

 

Spinal Cord Injury NL 

Michael Burry, Executive Director 

P.O. Box 21284 

St. John’s, NL  A1A 5G6 

E-mail: mburry@sci-nl.ca 

 

Legal Counsel: 

Fraize Law Offices 

Thomas W. Fraize, Q.C. 

E-mail: tfraize@fraizelawoffices.nf.net 

Insurance Bureau of Canada 

Amanda Dean, Vice President, Atlantic 

1969 Upper Water Street, Suite 1706 

Purdy’s Wharf, Tower II 

Halifax, NS  B3J 3R7 

E-mail: adean@ibc.ca 

Legal Counsel:  

Martin, Whalen, Hennebury, Stamp Law  

Kevin Stamp, Q.C. 

E-mail: kstamp@mwhslaw.com  

Terry Rowe, Q.C. 

E-mail: TRowe@mwhslaw.com 
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